300

400 4

V|deo 635 80 202504260909 D26

g
l’
.‘

._rs.a [| |. 'i|

100

200

20000 A

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

100

200

100

200

300

400

A

SRRRREE

100000

80000 -

60000 ~

40000 ~

20000 A

0_

1.0

o

100 200 300 400 500 600

RERIRERR

BEARNRE

60000 ~

100

200

300

400

100 200 300 400 500 600

o

T

RERIRERR

I

0.

05

1.0

o

100 200 300 400 500 600

-0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10

PO HEEREERE R R

i

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

50000 ~

40000 -

30000 A

20000 A

40000 -

30000 A

20000

10000 -

| —

0 100 200

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

0 100 200 300
ee—
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 300

0.25 0.50 0.75

100

200

o

100 200 300

1

0.25 0.50 0.75

100

200

0 100 200 300
L
0.5 1.0

0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.25 050 0.75 1.00
0
100
200

o

100 200 30

]
0.1 0.2 0.3

o



